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Jail 2020

Q1 What is your age

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0
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Jail 2020

Q2 What is your race/ethnicity? (Please select all that apply.)

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
American Indian or Alaskan Native 3.57%

Asian or Pacific Islander 0.00%

Black or African American 10.71%
Hispanic or Latino 0.00%
White / Caucasian 85.71%
Prefer not to answer 0.00%

Other (please specify) 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q3 What is your sex?
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Jail 2020

Q4 Are you Veteran?

Answered: 54  Skipped: 2
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3.70% 2
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Jail 2020

Q5 Have you ever used any of the following in your life time (check all that
apply)

Answered: 55  Skipped: 1

Heroin

Alcohol

Other opiates
like darvon ..

Methamphetamin
such asice .

Barbituates
(downers)...

Tranquilizer
(like Valium

Crack

Cocaine

Ecstasy

Inhalents

Marijuana

Other (pleas
specify
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Jail 2020

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Heroin 54.55% 30
Alcohol 78.18% 43
Other opiates, like darvon or percodan without a doctor's prescription or methoadone outside a treatment program 43.64% 24
Methamphetamine such as ice or crank 78.18% 43
Barbituates (downers) without a prescription 34.55% 19
Tranquilizers (like Valium) 25.45% 14
Crack 52.73% 29
Cocaine 63.64% 35
Ecstasy 43.64% 24
Inhalents 27.27% 15
Marijuana 80.00% 44
Other (please specify) 1.82% 1

Total Respondents: 55
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Jail 2020

Q6 In the 7 days prior to your arrest were you under the influence of any of
the following substances (check all that apply)

Answered: 48  Skipped: 8
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Jail 2020

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Heroin 35.42% 17
Alcohol 35.42% 17
Other opiates, like darvon or percodan without a doctor's prescription or methoadone outside a treatment program 10.42% 5
Methamphetamine such as ice or crank 70.83% 34
Barbituates (downers) without a prescription 12.50% 6
Tranquilizers (like Valium) 16.67% 8
Crack 10.42% 5
Cocaine 18.75% 9
Ecstasy 14.58% 7
Inhalents 4.17% 2
Marijuana 52.08% 25
Other (please specify) 4.17% 2

Total Respondents: 48
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Jail 2020

Q7 Please check next to any substances that you believe may have
influenced your decisions that then resulted in your current incarceration

Answered: 43 Skipped: 13

Heroin

Alcohol

Other opiates
like darvon ..

Methamphetamin
such asice .

Barbituates
(downers)...

Tranquilizer
(like Valium

Crack

Cocaine

Ecstasy

Inhalents

Marijuana

Other (pleas
specify

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

9/15



Jail 2020

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Heroin 39.53% 17
Alcohol 30.23% 13
Other opiates, like darvon or percodan without a doctor's prescription or methoadone outside a treatment program 13.95% 6
Methamphetamine such as ice or crank 69.77% 30
Barbituates (downers) without a prescription 13.95% 6
Tranquilizers (like Valium) 11.63% 5
Crack 18.60% 8
Cocaine 25.58% 11
Ecstasy 18.60% 8
Inhalents 9.30% 4
Marijuana 27.91% 12
Other (please specify) 4.65% 2

Total Respondents: 43
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Jail 2020

Q8 Are you in jail as a result of a probation/parole violation?

Answered: 56  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 44.64% 25
No 55.36% 31
TOTAL 56
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Jail 2020

Q9 Was that violation a result of a positive drug screen?

Answered: 55  Skipped: 1

Yes

NA - I'm not
here because...
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 16.36%

No 47.27%

NA - I'm not here because of a probation/parole violation 36.36%
TOTAL
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Jail 2020

Q10 Do you feel that your use of substances like drugs and alcohol have
become a problem?

Answered: 55  Skipped: 1

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 76.36% 42
No 23.64% 13
TOTAL 55
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Q11 If treatment program was available in the jail would you participate?

Answered: 54  Skipped: 2
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 90.74% 49
No 9.26% 5
TOTAL 54

14 /15



Jail 2020

Q12 What substances do you need treatment for, if applicable.

Answered: 25  Skipped: 31
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